Position

Principal, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Resource Specialist

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Learning Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day

Class/Severely Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Language, Speech, Hearing

Specialist

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Department

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Total Wages

$123,029
$97,791
$92,033
$91,785
$91,547
$89,265
$89,098
$87,721
$87,207
$86,999
$86,996

$86,519
$86,094
$86,093
$84,991

$84,148
$83,565
$82,729

$75,987
$74,860
$74,169

$67,525
$62,771
$59,682
$59,343
$58,322
$57,473

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,109
$19,390

$8,983
$19,078
$18,994
$18,171
$18,788
$18,796
$18,631
$18,647
$18,639

$18,573
$18,539
$18,535
$18,734

$18,236
$17,487
$17,621

$7,731
$7,529
$17,401

$15,911
$16,567
$16,307
$16,273
$16,196
$16,388



Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Special Day
Class/Learning Handicapped

Elementary School Principal's
Secretary

Head Custodian
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Preschool

Translator

School Office Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Health Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Elementary Library/Media
Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Teacher, Elementary

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |l

School Office Assistant,
Project Office Assistant,
Noon Playground
Supervisor, Regular
Employee

Noon Playground
Supervisor, Regular
Employee

Morning Supervisor,
Noon Playground

Supervisor, Regular
Employee

Noon Playground
Supervisor, Regular
Employee

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary
Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

$54,226
$54,114
$53,152
$48,962

$46,467

$45,957
$44,648
$41,583
$37,309

$31,990
$27,524

$26,197

$26,063

$25,762

$24,900

$24,505

$23,460

$23,014
$22,296

$12,553
$15,690
$15,760
$15,270

$16,417

$16,726
$6,849
$3,905
$15.670

$15,085
$14,467

$13,739

$13,523

$2,926

$14,302

$14,263

$2,660

$5,394
$2,531



Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Campus Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Teacher On Special Assignment

Instructional Assistant-
Preschool

Noon Playground

Supervisor, Regular

Employee

Noon Playground

Supervisor, Regular

Employee

Noon Playground

Supervisor, Regular

Employee

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

Hawthorne Elementary

$21,556

$21,502

$17,088

$16,260

$13,392

$12,684

$12,084

$11,600

$11,550

$9,608

$7,909

$7,086
$83

$13,730

$13,766

$1,242

$10,183

$10,542

$0

$0

$0

$0

$661

$5,435

$634
$0



