Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$123,029	\$22,109
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$97,791	\$19,390
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$92,033	\$8,983
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$91,785	\$19,078
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$91,547	\$18,994
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$89,265	\$18,171
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$89,098	\$18,788
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$87,721	\$18,796
Resource Specialist		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$87,207	\$18,631
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$86,999	\$18,647
Teacher, Special Day Class/Severely Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$86,996	\$18,639
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$86,519	\$18,573
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$86,094	\$18,539
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$86,093	\$18,535
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$84,991	\$18,734
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$84,148	\$18,236
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$83,565	\$17,487
Teacher, Special Day Class/Severely Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$82,729	\$17,621
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$75,987	\$7,731
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$74,860	\$7,529
Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$74,169	\$17,401
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$67,525	\$15,911
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$62,771	\$16,567
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$59,682	\$16,307
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$59,343	\$16,273
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$58,322	\$16,196
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$57,473	\$16,388

Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$54,226	\$12,553
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$54,114	\$15,690
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$53,152	\$15,760
Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$48,962	\$15,270
Elementary School Principal's Secretary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$46,467	\$16,417
Head Custodian		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$45,957	\$16,726
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$44,648	\$6,849
Teacher, Preschool		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$41,583	\$3,905
Translator	School Office Assistant, Project Office Assistant, Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$37,309	\$15,670
School Office Assistant		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$31,990	\$15,085
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$27,524	\$14,467
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$26,197	\$13,739
Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Morning Supervisor, Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$26,063	\$13,523
Health Assistant		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$25,762	\$2,926
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$24,900	\$14,302
Elementary Library/Media Assistant		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$24,505	\$14,263
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$23,460	\$2,660
Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$23,014	\$5,394
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$22,296	\$2,531

Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$21,556	\$13,730
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$21,502	\$13,766
Campus Supervisor		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$17,088	\$1,242
Instructional Assistant Special Education I		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$16,260	\$10,183
Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Noon Playground Supervisor, Regular Employee	Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$13,392	\$10,542
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$12,684	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$12,084	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$11,600	\$0
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$11,550	\$0
Instructional Assistant Special Education II		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$9,608	\$661
Instructional Assistant Special Education I		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$7,909	\$5,435
Teacher On Special Assignment		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$7,086	\$634
Instructional Assistant- Preschool		Riverside Unified	Hawthorne Elementary	\$83	\$0